FACULTY OF ENGINEERING

Faculty Representative:

Dr. Ertugrul Saatgi

e.saatci@iku.edu.tr

Civil Engineering:

Dr. Gékhan Yazici

gokhanyazici@iku.edu.tr

Computer Engineering:

Dr. Fatma Patlar Akbulut

f.patlar@iku.edu.tr

Industrial Engineering:

Dr. Ilayda Ulkii

i.karabulut@iku.edu.tr

Research Assistant Ayse Paksoy

a.paksoy@iku.edu.tr

FACULTY OF ARCHITECTURE

Faculty Representative:

Lecturer Seyda Sen

seyda.sen@iku.edu.tr

Architecture:

Research Assistant Sevgi Pinar Turan

s.turan@iku.edu.tr

Interior Architecture:

Dr. Derya Adigiizel Ozbek

d.adiguzel@iku.edu.tr

FACULTY OF ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRAT

IVE SCIENCES

Faculty Representative:

Research Assistant Elanur Turklz

e.turkuz@iku.edu.tr

Bussines Administration:

Dr. Tuggce Kumral

t.kumral@iku.edu.tr

Economics:

Dr. Nazife Merve Hamzaoglu

n.hamzaoglu@iku.edu.tr

International Relations:

Research Assistant Seyyide Sena Tirkdogan

s.turkdogan@iku.edu.tr

International Trade and Finance:

Research Assistant Elanur Turklz

e.turkuz@iku.edu.tr

Entrepreneurship:

Dr. Seray Begiim Samur Teraman

b.teraman@iku.edu.tr

FACULTY OF ARTS AND DESING

Faculty Representative:

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Zeynep Koger Goztepe

z.kocer@iku.edu.tr

Communication Arts:

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Oykii Ezgi Yildiz

e.yildiz@iku.edu.tr

Communication and Design:

Research Assistant Duygu Nazli Akova

d.assoy@iku.edu.tr

Arts and Culture Managemet Management:

Research Assistant Nazli Mirag Umit

n.umit@iku.edu.tr

Radio, Television and Cinema:

Dr. Bilgehan Ece Sakrak

b.sakrak@iku.edu.tr

New Media and Communication:

Dr. Ceren Bilgici Oduz

c.bilgici@iku.edu.tr

Cartoons and Animation:

Research Assistant Sevim Karaalioglu

s.karaalioglu@iku.edu.tr

FACULTY OF LAW

Faculty Representative:

Asst. Prof. Dr. Sakine Nillifer Bilgin

[n.bilgin@iku.edu.tr

FACULTY OF SCIENCE AND LITERATURE

Faculty Representative:

Dr. Aysegul Turan

a.turan@iku.edu.tr

Mathematics and Computer Sciences:

Dr. Mehmet Fatih Ugar

f.ucar@iku.edu.tr

Turkish Language and Literature:

Research Assistant Guler Ugur

g.ugur@iku.edu.tr

Psychology:

Dr. Derya Deniz

d.deniz@iku.edu.tr

Molecular Biology and Genetics:

Dr. Ezgi Avsar Abdik

e.abdik@iku.edu.tr

English Language and Literature:

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Gillian Mary Elizabeth Alban

g.alban@iku.edu.tr

FACULTY OF EDUCATION

Faculty Representative:

Research Assistant Burcu Glindogdu

b.gundogdu@iku.edu.tr

Special Education:

Dr. Ozge Algill

o.algul@iku.edu.tr

VOCATIONAL SCHOOL

Coordinator:

Lecturer Kiibra Mertel

[k.mertel@iku.edu.tr

FACULTY OF HEALTH SCINECES

Faculty Representative:

Research Assistant Fatma Tokso6z

f.toksoz@iku.edu.tr

Nutrition and Dietetics:

Dietitian Gozde Ekici

g.ekici@iku.edu.tr

Physiotherapy and Rehabilitation:

Ressearch Assistant Kibra Onerge

k.onerge@iku.edu.tr
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